
Tarrant County Civil Service Commission Schedule of Meetings for 2023.

DAY DATE TIME

Monday January 23 9:00 a.m.

Monday February 13 9:00 a.m.

Monday March 13 9:00 a.m.

Monday April 10 9:00 a.m.

Monday May 8 9:00 a.m.

Monday June 12 9:00 a.m.

Monday July 10 9:00 a.m.

Monday August 21 9:00 a.m.

Monday September 18 9:00 a.m.

Monday October 9 9:00 a.m.

Monday November 13 9:00 a.m.

Monday December 11 9:00 a.m.

     Location:  Commissioners Courtroom


